

HB1016_L.005

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT
Committee on Agriculture, Livestock, & Natural Resources.

HB15-1016 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend proposed committee amendment (HB1016_L.004), page 1, line
2 1, strike ""(c) (I), and" and substitute ""and".
- 3 Page 1 of the amendment, line 2, strike ""(c)," and substitute ""(6) (c) (II)
4 (B),".
- 5 Page 1 of the amendment, after line 3, insert "Page 3 of the printed bill,
6 line 4, strike "AND AUGMENTATION".".
- 7 Page 1 of the amendment, line 7, after "strike" insert "AND WATER
8 JUDGES" and strike".
- 9 Page 1 of the amendment, line 19, strike "7" and substitute "27".
- 10 Page 1 of the amendment, strike lines 25 and 26.
- 11 Page 2 of the amendment, strike lines 1 through 8 and substitute "Page 5
12 of the bill, strike lines 1 through 10 and substitute:".
- 13 Page 2 of the amendment, line 9, strike "(B)" and substitute ""(B)".
- 14 Page 2 of the amendment, lines 20 and 21, strike "PRIORITY THAT WOULD
15 OTHERWISE HAVE ACCRUED TO A NATURAL STREAM;" and substitute
16 "PRIORITY;".
- 17 Page 2 of the amendment, strike lines 34 through 38.
- 18 Page 3 of the amendment, strike lines 1 through 10.
- 19 Renumber succeeding sections accordingly.
- 20 Page 3 of the amendment, lines 36 and 37, strike "PRIORITY THAT WOULD
21 OTHERWISE HAVE ACCRUED TO A NATURAL STREAM;" and substitute
22 "PRIORITY;".
- 23 Page 4 of the amendment, lines 38 and 39, strike "PRIORITY THAT WOULD
24 OTHERWISE HAVE ACCRUED TO A NATURAL STREAM;" and substitute
25 "PRIORITY;".

** ** ** *

